

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1096-1099 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJAK ISHAK SANGHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal).

Date: 11/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dasti service is allowed as prayed for.

List the matter on 2-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar