

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1096-1099 OF 2008

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJAK ISHAK SANGHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the order dated 18th January,
2010, no further orders are called for in these
appeals.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master