

È ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1096-1099/2008

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAK ISHAK SANGHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Giss Antony,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the certificate of service
from the concerned court has not been received as yet. A reminder
shall be issued and list again on 30.4.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.02.23
10:30:18 IST
Reason: