

Ø ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1096-1099/2008

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAK ISHAK SANGHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 02/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.
Learned counsel for the appellant shall take fresh steps
for effecting service on Respondent No. 11 within two weeks
hence.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
RASHI GUPTA
Date: 2016.03.04
11:08:52 IST
Reason: